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Description

202206130002
35200

06/13/2022
01:32:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211020000
510230

202206270002
54270

06/27/2022
08:19:55

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES GALEN
W

Instr
#:20210309000
118410

202206300002
61090

06/30/2022
01:17:05

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
MARY M

Instr
#:20161128000
433510

202206300002
61100

06/30/2022
01:17:51

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
CHRINIQUA B

Instr
#:20190225000
059290

202206300002
61110

06/30/2022
01:17:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CANDLER
DEREK M

Instr
#:20130328000
128990

202207270002
94410

07/27/2022
01:30:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON
LINDA M

Instr
#:20180104000
004610

202208010002
98970

08/01/2022
08:38:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PLAYER
SONJA FAYE

Instr
#:20160901000
318460

202208180003
23940

08/18/2022
08:14:39

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
NATALIE

Instr
#:20201124000
538600

202208220003
27930

08/22/2022
09:36:37

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ARMENDARIZ
DALILA
PUENTE

Instr
#:20180126000
026680

202208220003
28090

08/22/2022
10:14:49

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210107000
012650

202209150003
57280

09/15/2022
09:41:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161004000
362820

202209160003
58430

09/16/2022
08:12:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RAINWATER
TRACIE L

Instr
#:20211108000
539460

202209160003
59330

09/16/2022
11:55:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210201000
051240

202209190003
60490

09/19/2022
10:13:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HAMER
STEPHANIE R

Instr
#:20200831000
384740



202209260003
69130

09/26/2022
01:58:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ROBERT
CAMPBELL

Instr
#:20200731000
324710

202209260003
69200

09/26/2022
02:24:02

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MAYTON
ANNE T

Instr
#:20210924000
467140

202210070003
82820

10/07/2022
09:34:00

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
KAMERON D

Instr
#:20170301000
070850

202210250003
99810

10/25/2022
08:25:36

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIAZ ISRAEL
MEDINA

Instr
#:20130610000
237280

202211280004
33580

11/28/2022
12:50:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KUHN
SHARON

Instr
#:20190116000
017660

202301120000
10040

01/12/2023
08:06:05

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARCLAY
JOSEPH
AUSTIN

Instr
#:20211220000
598690

202301170000
12720

01/17/2023
08:50:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20191025000
393080

202301230000
18930

01/23/2023
03:24:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200327000
120560

202302070000
31050

02/07/2023
08:43:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILAR
FELICIANO
ADRIAN

Instr
#:20191016000
381320

202301310000
25050

01/31/2023
08:32:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON
WALTER L

Instr
#:20130815000
333240

202302010000
26170

02/01/2023
08:40:46

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON
BARRON K

Instr
#:20200518000
195370

202302130000
38440

02/13/2023
02:19:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALTERS
RICHARD

Instr
#:20210222000
087500

202302270000
53030

02/27/2023
02:24:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200102000
001400

202303240000
83400

03/24/2023
03:18:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COOK JAMES
L

Instr
#:20210422000
199610

202304210001
14780

04/21/2023
09:45:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220517000
201410



202304210001
14780

04/21/2023
09:45:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20220517000
201410


