Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEN								'ENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;					
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description		
202206130002 35200	06/13/2022 01:32:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20211020000 510230			
202206270002 54270	06/27/2022 08:19:55	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES GALEN W					Instr #:20210309000 118410			
202206300002 61090	06/30/2022 01:17:05	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON MARY M					Instr #:20161128000 433510			
202206300002 61100	06/30/2022 01:17:51	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON CHRINIQUA B					Instr #:20190225000 059290			
202206300002 61110	06/30/2022 01:17:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CANDLER DEREK M					Instr #:20130328000 128990			
202207270002 94410	07/27/2022 01:30:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON LINDA M					Instr #:20180104000 004610			
202208010002 98970	08/01/2022 08:38:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PLAYER SONJA FAYE					Instr #:20160901000 318460			
202208180003 23940	08/18/2022 08:14:39	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON NATALIE					Instr #:20201124000 538600			
202208220003 27930	08/22/2022 09:36:37	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMENDARIZ DALILA PUENTE					Instr #:20180126000 026680			
202208220003 28090	08/22/2022 10:14:49	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210107000 012650			
202209150003 57280	09/15/2022 09:41:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20161004000 362820			
202209160003 58430	09/16/2022 08:12:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINWATER TRACIE L					Instr #:20211108000 539460			
202209160003 59330	09/16/2022 11:55:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210201000 051240			
202209190003 60490	09/19/2022 10:13:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMER STEPHANIE R					Instr #:20200831000 384740			

	1			1		<b>.</b>	•	 		
202209260003 69130	09/26/2022 01:58:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ROBERT CAMPBELL				Instr #:20200731000 324710	
202209260003 69200	09/26/2022 02:24:02	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYTON ANNE T				Instr #:20210924000 467140	
202210070003 82820	10/07/2022 09:34:00	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER KAMERON D				Instr #:20170301000 070850	
202210250003 99810	10/25/2022 08:25:36	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAZ ISRAEL MEDINA				Instr #:20130610000 237280	
202211280004 33580	11/28/2022 12:50:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUHN SHARON				Instr #:20190116000 017660	
202301120000 10040	01/12/2023 08:06:05	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARCLAY JOSEPH AUSTIN				Instr #:20211220000 598690	
202301170000 12720	01/17/2023 08:50:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20191025000 393080	
202301230000 18930	01/23/2023 03:24:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200327000 120560	
202302070000 31050	02/07/2023 08:43:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILAR FELICIANO ADRIAN				Instr #:20191016000 381320	
202301310000 25050	01/31/2023 08:32:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERSON WALTER L				Instr #:20130815000 333240	
202302010000 26170	02/01/2023 08:40:46	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERSON BARRON K				Instr #:20200518000 195370	
202302130000 38440	02/13/2023 02:19:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTERS RICHARD				Instr #:20210222000 087500	
202302270000 53030	02/27/2023 02:24:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200102000 001400	
202303240000 83400	03/24/2023 03:18:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK JAMES L				Instr #:20210422000 199610	
202304210001 14780	04/21/2023 09:45:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20220517000 201410	

09:45:57	LOAN	TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN			Instr #:20220517000	
	SERVICES		SERVICES			201410	
	LLC		LLC				